LIGHT LUNCH

SOUP OF THE DAY
Hearty soup served with fresh bread & butter.

CHICKEN SALAD
Delectable herb grilled chicken served with fresh garden greens.

GREEK SALAD
A true classic: lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion rings, feta & olives.

TUNA SALAD
Tuna served with a collaboration of fresh garden greens

CLUB SANDWICH
Grilled Chicken Triple Decker Sandwich with cheese, tomato and
mayo served with French Fries or Salad.

CLASSICBLT
Crispy bacon, lettuce tomato and mayo served with French Fries or Salad.

BURGER
Classic Burger served with French Fries or Salad

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Spaghetti served with a homemade Bolognese sauce

PIZZA: CHOOSE FROM THE SELECTION

MARGHARITA

Classic cheese and tomato pizza served with fresh tomato slices and herbs
REGINA

Ham, Mushroom and herbs

FETA & OLIVES

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

If you have food allergies, please inform reception.

SOME MENU ITEMS MAY BE SEASONAL

R85.00

R135.00

R110.00

R130.00

R140.00

R130.00

R125.00

R130.00

R115.00

R135.00

R135.00

R60.00



