

SOUP OF THE DAY Hearty soup served with fresh bread & butter.	R85.00
CHICKEN SALAD Delectable herb grilled chicken served with fresh garden greens.	R135.00
GREEK SALAD A true classic: lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion rings, feta & olives.	R110.00
TUNA SALAD Tuna served with a collaboration of fresh garden greens	R130.00
CLUB SANDWICH Grilled Chicken Triple Decker Sandwich with cheese, tomato and mayo served with French Fries or Salad.	R140.00
CLASSIC BLT Crispy bacon, lettuce tomato and mayo served with French Fries or Salad.	R130.00
BURGER Classic Burger served with French Fries or Salad	R125.00
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Spaghetti served with a homemade Bolognese sauce	R130.00
PIZZA: CHOOSE FROM THE SELECTION	
MARGHARITA Classic cheese and tomato pizza served with fresh tomato slices and herbs	R115.00
REGINA Ham, Mushroom and herbs	R135.00
FETA & OLIVES	R135.00
ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE	R60.00

If you have food allergies, please inform reception. SOME MENU ITEMS MAY BE SEASONAL